Spumanti Italiani

Antica Fratta

Cuvée Real
Franciacorta Brut D.O.C.G. , Chardonnay e Pinot Nero

Essence Nature
Franciacorta Dosaggio Zero Millesimato D.O.C.G.,
Chardonnay e Pinot Nero

Essence Rose
Franciacorta D.O.C.G. ,Pinot Nero e Chardonnay

Marchesi Antinori

Tenuta Montenisa, Blanc de Blancs
Franciacorta Brut D.O.C.G. , Chardonnay e Pinot Bianco

Bellavista

Teatro alla Scala
Franciacorta Brut D.O.C.G. , Chardonnay e Pinot Nero

Rosé
Franciacorta Rosé D.O.C.G. , Chardonnay e Pinot Nero

Ca’ del Bosco

Cuvée Prestige Edizione 44
Franciacorta Extra Brut D.O.C.G. , Chardonnay,
Pinot Nero e Pinot Bianco

Fabio Perrone

Moscato d’Asti
Moscato d’Asti D.O.C.G.

Alta Langa
Brut Nature D.O.C.G., Chardonnay e Pinot Nero

Casa Caterina

Cuvée 36 Brut Nature

Metodo Classico, Chardonnay

Cuvée 60 Rosé
Metodo Classico, Pinot Nero

S.a.

2016

2016

2020

2016

2015

2021

2021

2018

2015

2015

€ 30,00

€ 35,00

€ 35,00

€45,00

€ 65,00

€ 75,00

€50,00

€ 18,00

€ 35,00

€ 55,00

€ 58,00



Nicola Gatta

Ombra Cuvée Brut 30 Lune
Metodo Classico, Chardonnay e Pinot Nero

Blanc de Blancs Nature 50 Lune
Metodo Classico, Chardonnay

Rose de Noirs Nature 60 Lune
Metodo Classico, Pinot Nero

Blanc de Noirs Nature 70 Lune
Metodo Classico, Pinot Nero

Ferrari F.lli Lunelli

Perlé Brut
Chardonnay, Trento D.O.C.

Perlé Bianco
Chardonnay, Trento D.O.C.

Perlé Rosé
Chardonnay e Pinot Nero, Trento D.O.C.

Giulio Ferrari, Riserva del Fondatore
Chardonnay, Trento D.O.C.

Giulio Ferrari Rosé
Chardonnay e Pinot Nero, trento D.O.C.

Giulio Ferrari Rose
Chardonnay e Pinot Nero, Trento D.O.C.

Riserva Lunelli
Chardonnay, Trento D.O.C.

Bisol 1542

Crede Brut

Glera, Pinot Bianco e Verdisio, Valdobbiadene Sup. D.O.C.G.

Rive di Campea Dry
Glera, Millesimato Valdobbiadene Sup. D.O.C.G.

2021

2021

2021

2021

2016

2014

2016

2009

2009

2007

2009

2021

2021

€45,00

€ 55,00

€ 55,00

€ 55,00

€45,00

€ 55,00

€ 65,00

€ 230,00

€ 300,00

€ 350,00

€ 70,00

€ 18,00

€ 20,00



Tenute Chiaromonte

Ancestrale Brut
Metodo Classico Brut, Chardonnay e Fiano

Ancestrale Rose
Metodo Classico Brut, Pinot nero e Primitivo

Varvaglione

Primo Rose
Spumante Brut, Primitivo, Negramaro e Verdeca

Giancarlo Ceci

Apnea Rose
Spumante Brut, Nero di Troia I.G.P.

Agricola Polvanera

Spumante Rosé
Metodo Classico Brut, Primitivo

2018

2017

s.a.

2020

s.a.

€45,00

€ 80,00

€ 25,00

€ 24,00

€ 20,00



Bruno Paillard

Premier Cuvée Brut
Pinot Nero, Chardonnay e Pinot Meunier

Bollinger

Special Cuvée
Pinot Nero, Chardonnay e Pinot Meunier

007 Limited Edition

Pinot Nero, Chardonnay e Pinot Meunier

Louis Roederer

Brut Premiére
Pinot Nero, Chardonnay e Pinot Meunier

Brut Rosé
Pinot Nero e Chardonnay

Cristal
Pinot Nero, Chardonnay e Pinot Meunier

Cristal
Pinot Nero, Chardonnay e Pinot Meunier

Perrier Jouét

Belle Epoque

Pinot Nero, Chardonnay e Pinot Meunier

Champagne

2016

S.a.

2011

S.a.

2014

2014

2013

2012

€ 80,00

€ 85,00

€ 300,00

€ 80,00

€ 130,00

€ 270,00

€ 330,00

€ 180,00



Vini Bianchi Italiani
Puglia

Giancarlo Ceci

Panascio 2021
Bombino Bianco, Castel del Monte D.O.C.

Agricola Polvanera

Minutolo 2021
Fiano Minutolo, Puglia I.G.T.

Giovanni Aiello

Chakra Verde 2018
Verdeca, Valle d’Itria I.G.T.

Chakra Essenza 2019
Verdeca, Valle d’Itria I.G.T.

Maccone

Negramaro Bianco 2021
Negramaro, Puglia I.G.P.

Tormaresca

Pietrabianca 2020
Chardonnay, Castel del Monte D.O.C.

Vallone

Tenuta Serranova 2020
Fiano, Salento I.G.P.

€ 20,00

€ 20,00

€ 25,00

€ 30,00

€ 20,00

€ 25,00

€ 18,00



Anselmet

Chardonnay
Chardonnay, Valle d’Aosta D.O.C.

Stéphanie
Gewurztraminer, Valle d’Aosta

Nix Nivis
Riesling, Valle d’Aosta

La Crotta di Vegneron

Chambave Muscat
Moscato Bianco, Valle d’Aosta D.O.C.

Castello di Neive

Langhe Riesling
Riesling, Langhe D.O.C.

Ceretto

Blangé Bio
Langhe D.O.C. Arneis

Cantina Sociale di Trento

Santa Colomba
Vigneti delle Dolomiti I.G.T.

Valle d’Aosta

2021

2020

2019

2018

Piemonte

2018

2020

Trentino

2018

€ 25,00

€27,00

€ 27,00

€ 25,00

€ 25,00

€ 30,00

€ 24,00



Alto Adige

Pfitscher

Stoass 2021 € 25,00
Gewiirztraminer, Siidtirol Alto Adige D.O.C.

Falkenstein

Riesling 2019 € 28,00
Riesling Alto Adige, Valle Venosta D.O.C.

Klaus Lentsch

Amperg, Pinot Grigio 2018 € 24,00
Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige D.O.C.

Friuli Venezia Giulia

Ronchi di Cialla

Ribolla Gialla 2020 € 24,00
Ribolla Gialla, Colli Orientali del Friuli D.O.C.

Friulano 2020 € 24,00
Friulano, Collo D.O.C.

Bastianich

Ribolla Gialla 2020 € 20,00
Ribolla Gialla, Colli Orientali del Friuli D.O.C.

Vespa Bianco 2017 € 32,00

Chardonnay, Picolit e Sauvignon Venezia Giulia I.G.T.

Vie di Romans

Dessimis 2020 € 45,00
Pinot Grigio, Friuli Isonzo D.O.C.

Piere 2020 €45,00

Sauvignon Blanc, Friuli Isonzo D.O.C.



Inama

Vulcaia
Sauvignon, Veneto I.G.T.

Vulcaia Fumé
Sauvignon, Veneto I.G.T.

Castello della Sala

Bramito della Sala
Chardonnay, Umbria I.G.T.

Cervaro della Sala
Chardonnay e Grechetto, Umbria I.G.T.

Emidio Pepe

Trebbiano d’Abruzzo
Trebbiano d’Abruzzo D.O.C.

Fattoria La Valentina

Spelt Oro
Trebbiano d’Abruzzo Sup. D.O.C.

Agricola Pasetti

Collecivetta
Pecorino D.O.P.

Testa Rossa Bianco
Trebbiano e Pecorino, Terre Aquilane |.G.T.

Veneto

Umbria

Abruzzo

2021

2020

2021

2016

2016

2017

2018

2016

€ 26,00

€42,00

€ 25,00

€ 70,00

€ 100,00

€ 24,00

€ 24,00

€ 30,00



Guido Marsella

Fiano di Avellino
Fiano di Avellino D.O.C.G.

Quinto Decimo

Exultet
Fiano di Avellino D.O.C.G.

Via del Campo
Falanghina, Irpinia D.O.C.

Arianna Occhipinti

SP68 Bianco Triple A

Campania

2017

2021

2019

Sicilia

2021

Albanello, Moscato di Alessandria, Terre Siciliane I.G.T.

Graci

Etna Bianco
Carricante e Catarratto, Etna D.O.C.

Az. Vinicola Crasa

SRC Triple A
Etna Bianco D.O.C.

Hauner

Carlo Hauner
Carricante, Grillo e Inzolia, Salina I.G.T.

Argiolas

Meri
Vermentino di Sardegna D.O.C.

2020

2020

2020

Sardegna

2018

€ 28,00

€ 55,00

€ 60,00

€ 26,00

€ 26,00

€ 28,00

€ 22,00

€ 24,00



Domaines Schlumberger

Les Princes Abbés
Pinot Gris, Alsace A.O.C.

Les Princes Abbés
Riesling, Alsace A.O.C.

Albert Pic

Saint Pierre
Chablis A.P.C.

Pic 1er
Chablis 1° cru A.P.C.

Domaine Fouassier

Les Grands Champs Triple A
Sauvignon, Sancerre A.O.C.

Movia

GredicC Triple A
Friulano, Brda

Rebula Triple A
Ribolla Gialla, Brda

Giorgio Clai

Baracija Triple A

Malvasia Istriana, Berba

Vini Bianchi Dal Mondo

Francia
Alsazia
2016 - 2017 € 35,00
2016 € 35,00
2019 € 35,00
2012 € 100,00
Valle della Loira
2019 € 32,00
Slovenia
2020 € 25,00
2020 € 30,00
Croazia
2020 € 36,00



Vini Rosati Italiani

Giancarlo Ceci

Parchitello
Bombino Nero, Castel del Monte D.O.C.

Tre Pini

Ventifile
Bombino Nero, Puglia I.G.P.

Tenute Chiaromonte

Kimia
Primitivo, Puglia I.G.T.

Kimia
Pinot Nero, Puglia I.G.T.

Agricola Polvanera

Rosato
Aleatico, Primitivo e Aglianico, Puglia I.G.T.

Giovanni Aiello

Chakra Rosato
Primitivo, Puglia I.G.P.

Maccone

Primitivo Rosato
Primitivo, Puglia I.G.P.

Cantina Elia

Rosarina
Susumaniello e Negramaro, Salento I.G.P.

Vallone

Flaminio
Negramaro, Brindisi D.O.P.

Tenuta Serranova
Susumaniello, Salento I.G.P.

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

€ 18,00

€ 18,00

€ 20,00

€ 20,00

€ 20,00

€ 25,00

€ 18,00

€ 20,00

€ 16,00

€ 18,00



Abruzzo

Agricola Pasetti

Testa Rossa Rosato 2021
Montepulciano, Terre Aquilane I.G.P.

Sicilia
Graci

Etna Rosato 2020
Nerello Mascalese, Etna D.O.C.

Vini Rosati dal Mondo

Francia

Provenza

Domaines Ott

By. Ott 2021

Grenache, Syrah, Cinsault, Cotes de Provence A.O.C.

Bandol Rosé “Coeur de Grain” 2021

Mourvedre, Cinsault, Grenache, Bandol A.O.C.

€ 18,00

€ 24,00

€ 30,00

€45,00



Plantamura

Etichetta Nera
Primitivo di Gioia del Colle D.O.C.

Etichetta Bianca
Primitivo, Puglia I.G.T.

Cantina Tre Pini

Piscina delle Monache
Primitivo di Gioia D.O.C.

Riserva
Primitivo di Gioia D.O.C.

Agricola Polvanera

14°
Primitivo di Gioia D.O.C.

16°
Primitivo di Gioia D.O.C.

17°
Primitivo di Gioia D.O.C.

Tenute Chiaromonte

Contrada Barbatto
Primitivo di Gioia del Colle D.O.C.

Giovanni Aiello

Chakra Rosso
Primitivo di Gioia D.O.C.

Societa Agricola ZEN

Limaca
Primitivo, Puglia I.G.P.

Vini Rossi Italiani

Puglia

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2017

2017

2018

2019

2019

€22,00

€ 25,00

€ 26,00

€ 34,00

€ 20,00

€ 35,00

€40,00

€45,00

€ 30,00

€22,00



Agricola Morella

Old Vines
Primitivo, Puglia I.G.T.

La Signora
Primitivo, Puglia I.G.T.

Cantina Elia

Ninino
Susumaniello, Salento I.G.P.

Fata Morgana
Negramaro I.G.P.

Vallone

Flaminio
Sussumaniello, Salento I.G.P.

Vereto
Negroamaro, Salice Salentino D.O.P.

Gratticiaia
Negramaro, Salento I.G.T.

Gianfranco Fino

Es
Primitivo di Manduria D.O.C.

Jo
Negramaro, Puglia I.G.T.

San Marzano

Sessantanni
Primitivo di Manduria D.O.P.

Giancarlo Ceci

Almagia

Nero di Troia, Montepulciano, Castel del Monte D.O.C.

Parco Marano
Nero di Troia, Castel del Monte D.O.C.

2018

2017

2021

2020

2019

2019

2016

2020

2018

2017

2018

2017

€ 55,00

€ 60,00

€ 22,00

€ 32,00

€16,00

€ 18,00

€ 65,00

€ 65,00

€ 65,00

€ 40,00

€18,00

€ 23,00



Tormaresca

Neprica 2020

Negroamaro, Puglia I.G.T.

Masseria Maime 2017

Negramaro, Salento I.G.T.

Trentino Alto Adige
Pfitscher
Fuxleiten 2020
Pinot Nero, Siidtirol Lato Adige D.O.C.
Tenute Lunelli
Maso Montalto 2018

Pinot Nero, Trento D.O.C.

Friuli Venezia Giulia

Bastianich

Calabrone 2013

Refosco e Merlot, Venezia Giulia I.G.T.

Piemonte
Giovanni Rosso
Langhe Nebbiolo 2019
Nebbiolo, Langhe D.O.C.
Barolo Classico 2016 - 2017
Nebbiolo, Barolo D.O.C.G.
Serra 2017
Nebbiolo, Barolo D.O.C.G.
Cerretta 2017

Nebbiolo, Barolo D.O.C.G.

€ 15,00

€ 32,00

€ 30,00

€45,00

€ 54,00

€ 30,00

€ 60,00

€ 100,00

€ 100,00



Pianpolvere Soprano

Barolo Bussia
Barolo D.O.C.G.

Prunotto

Bansella
Barbera, Nizza D.O.C.G.

Bussia
Barolo D.O.C.G.

Giovanni Corino

Del Comune di La Morra
Barolo D.O.C.G.

Matteo Correggia

La Val dei Preti
Nebbiolo d’Alba D.O.C.

Roche d’Ampséj
Nebbiolo, Roero D.O.C.G.

Castello di Neive

Basarin
Dolcetto d’Alba D.O.C.

Barbera Sup.
Barbera d’Alba D.O.C.

Santo Stefano
Barbaresco D.O.C.G.

Mamete Prevostini

Corte di Cama
Sforzato di Valtellina D.O.C.G.

2016

2019

2018

2017

2008

2008

2019

2018

2018

Lombardia

2016

€ 60,00

€ 30,00

€ 60,00

€45,00

€ 65,00

€ 85,00

€ 24,00

€ 36,00

€ 38,00

€50,00



Veneto

Inama

Carminium
Carmenere, Colli Berici D.O.C.

Campo del Lago
Merlot, Colli Berici D.O.C.

Massimago

Duca Fedele
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella, Valpolicella D.O.C.

Conte Gastone
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella,

Amarone della Valpolicella D.O.C.G.

Secondo Marco

Amarone della Valpolicella
Corvina, Corvinone e Rondinella,
Amarone della Valpolicella Classico D.O.C.G.

Farina

Rosso della Valpolicella
Corvina, Corvinone, rondinella, Molinara e Dindarella,
Valpolicella Classico Sup. D.O.C.

Montecorna
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella e Molinara,
Valpolicella Ripasso Classico Sup. D.O.C.

Amarone della Valpolicella
Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella e Molinara,
Amarone della Valpolicella Classico D.O.C.G.

Musella
Amarone della Valpolicella Triple A

Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella,
Amarone della Valpolicella Riserva D.O.C.G.

2018

2018

2021

2017

2011

2018

2019

2018

2015

€ 28,00

€ 32,00

€22,00

€ 60,00

€ 60,00

€ 24,00

€ 26,00

€ 60,00

€ 60,00



Speri
Ripasso 2019

Corvina Veronese , Rondinella e Molinara,
Valpolicella Classico Sup. D.O.C.

Sant’Urbano 2018

Corvina Veronese e Corvinone, Rondinella e Molinara,
Valpolicella Classico Sup. D.O.C.

Amarone della Valpolicella 2015
Corvina Veronese e Corvinone, Rondinella e Molinara,
Amarone della Valpolicella D.O.C.G.

Toscana
Tenuta San Guido
Guidalberto 2020
Cabernet Sauvignon e Merlot, Toscana I.G.T.
Sassicaia 2019

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Bolgheri D.O.C.

Sassicaia 2017

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Bolgheri D.O.C.

Sassicaia 2016

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Bolgheri D.O.C.

Tenuta Guado al Tasso

Il Bruciato 2019
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah, Bolgheri Rosso D.O.C.

Guado al Tasso 2019
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc,
Bolgheri Sup. D.O.C.

Marchesi Antinori

Tignanello 2018

Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon Cabernet Franc,
Toscana I.G.T.

Pian delle Vigne 2017

Sangiovese, Brunello di Montalcino D.O.C.G.

€ 26,00

€ 28,00

€ 60,00

€ 60,00

€ 250,00

€ 350,00

€ 400,00

€30,00

€ 120,00

€90,00

€ 60,00



Castello di Potentino

Piropo 2017

Pinot Nero, Toscana I.G.T.

Ciacci Piccolomini d’Aragona

Brunello di Montalcino 2017

Sangiovese, Brunello di Montalcino D.O.C.G.

Emilia Romagna

Rinaldini Az. Agr. Il Moro

Vecchio Moro 2018
Vino Frizzante, Lambrusco dell’Emilia I.G.T.

La Stoppa

Macchiona Triple A 2013

Barbera e Bonarda, Emilia I.G.T.

Barbera della Stoppa Triple A 2010
Barbera, Emilia 1.G.T.

Umbria
Rocca di Fabbri
Montefalco Sagrantino 2015
Montefalco Sagrantino D.O.C.G.
Tenute Lunelli
Carapace 2018

Montefalco Sagrantino D.O.C.G.

€ 35,00

€ 50,00

€ 16,00

€ 35,00

€ 32,00

€ 35,00

€ 38,00



Fattoria La Valentina

Spelt
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo D.O.C.

Agricola Pasetti

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo D.O.C.

Testa Rossa
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo D.O.C.

Harimann
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo D.O.C.

Di Majo Norante

Tintilia
Tintilia del Molise D.O.P.

Contado
Aglianico Ris. Molise D.O.C.

Don Luigi

Montepulciano, Ris. Molise D.O.C.

Quintodecimo

Terra d’Eclano
Aglianico, Irpinia D.O.C.

Abruzzo

Molise

Campania

2015

2016

2015

2010

2019

2016

2014

2018

€ 30,00

€ 16,00

€ 30,00

€45,00

€ 24,00

€ 20,00

€40,00

€ 50,00



Sicilia

Arianna Occhipinti

SP68 Rosso Triple A 2021 € 26,00
Frappato, Nero d’Avola, Terre Siciliane I.G.T.

Graci

Etna Rosso 2019 € 25,00

Nerello Mascalese, Etna D.O.C.

Az. Vinicola Crasa

SRC Triple A 2019 € 40,00
Etna Rosso D.O.C.
Sardegna
Argiolas
Costera 2019 € 20,00

Cannonau di Sardegna

Turriga 2017 € 110,00
Isola dei Nuraghi I.G.T.

Tenute Dettori

Renosu Rosso Triple A 2018 € 24,00

Cannonau, Monica e Pascale, Rosso I.G.T.



Delas

Saint - Esprit
Cétes du Rhéne AOC

Gonet — Médeville

Cru Monplaisir
Bordeaux Sup. AOC

Joseph Faiveley

Pinot Noir
BourgognE AOC

Nuits Saint Georges
Premier Cru, Les Pruliers

Saint - Estephe

Chdteau de Pez
Bordeaux AOC

Vini Rossi Dal Mondo

Francia

2017

2019

2020

2017 - 2018

2015

€ 25,00

€ 35,00

€ 38,00

€ 120,00

€ 80,00



Krombacher Pils

Birra del Borgo

Lisa
Pale Lager

Maledetta
Belgian Ale

Pagnotta

La Bionda
Belgian Blonde Ale

La Rossa
Belgian Red Ale

Le Nostre Birre

33 cl

33 cl

33 cl

75 cl

75 cl

€ 3,00

€4,00

€5,00

€ 15,00

€ 15,00



